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FEATURES

•	 Universal Driver (120V-277V) concealed within the canopy
•	 Thin power aircraft cables provide an ultra clean look for adjustable 
suspension height
•	 Dimming: ELV, 0-10V, TRIAC
•	 Rated Life: 50,000 hours
•	 Color Temp: 3000K
•	 CRI: 90

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Chaos freezes a moment in time with breathtaking elegance. Ultra thin 
powered cables stabilize the suspension without visual interference. 
Each section of this sculptural form is equipped with consistent, LEDs 
for refined illumination throughout. Let chaos reign.

SPECIFICATIONS

Construction: Aluminum body with acrylic diffuser

Light Source: High output LED

Finish: Black (BK), Aged Brass (AB)

Standards: ETL & cETL Damp Location listed, Title 24 Compliant

CHAOS – model: PD-64803R / PD-64805R / PD-64809R / PD-64815R / PD-64821R

LED Interior Pendants & Chandeliers

ORDER NUMBER

Model Wattage Voltage
LED

Lumens
Delivered 
Lumens Finish Canopy

PD-64803R
PD-64805R
PD-64809R
PD-64815R
PD-64821R

19W
32W
50W
80W

115W

120-277V

1524
2537
4371
7285

10199

917
1528
2751
4600
6445

BK/AB Black/Aged Brass BK
AB

Example: PD-64803R-BK/AB-BK


